FY25 Supporting Arts Grant Recipients 

The Connecticut Office of the Arts awarded two hundred and thirty-five (235) 
Supporting Arts grants totaling $920,000. 

Name of Organization Town/City Grant 
Award 

ACT (A Contemporary Theatre) of CT Ridgefield $5,373 
Africa2World Foundation  Shelton $1,000 
After School Arts Program, Inc. Washington $3,581 
Albert Schweitzer Organ Festival Hartford West Hartford $5,055